LOBBY BAR

COCKTAILS %15

RESTING BEACH FACE

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI

SANTA RITA
LYCHEE FIGTINI
80 DEGREES & PALM TREES

PEAR-FECT DAY

BEER

DRAFT
)
Wi SEEDS OF THE OCEAN $8
BLUE MOON $
DOGFISH 60 MINUTE IPA $
LINENKUGEL SUMMER SHANDY $
SAM ADAM'S SUMMER ALE $
STELLA ARTOIS $

BOTTLES & CANS

ANGRY ORCHARD $9 GUINNESS $10
BUDWEISER $8 HEINEKEN $9
BUD LIGHT $8 MICHELOB ULTRA $8
COORS LIGHT  $8 MILLER LITE $8
CORONA $9
SURFSIDE HARD ICED TEA $10
HEINEKEN 0.0 $7

SUMMER OF SEVENS °15

)
i CHOCOLATE CHERRY MARTINI

ﬂ FINGERS CROSSED

BUBBLY COCKTAILS °13
STRAWBERRY KISS

SIP ME BABY ONE MORE TIME

LET'S GET FIZZICAL

MORNING IN PARIS

WINES BY THE GLASS

Prosecco, SOMMARIVA,
Prosecco Rosé, JEIO,

Moscato d'Asti, VIETTI,

Domaine CHANDON Rosé,

Rosé, MAISON No. 9,

Rosé, WHISPERING ANGEL,
Riesling, FRITZ,

Sauvignon Blanc, FRENZY,
Pinot Grigio, SANTI,
Chardonnay, FERRARI-CARANO,
Chardonnay, BERINGER "Reserve",
Malbec, TERRAZAS,

Merlot, CRUSHER,

Pinot Noir, BOEN,

Cabernet Sauvignon, ROUTESTOCK,

$14
$12
$12
$15
$12
$19

$n
$12
$14
$15
$22
$12
$10
$15
$16



